

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700260879767

06/09/14--01005--011 **87.50

COVER LETTER .

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJEC	r: PEC	Exchange, Inc	•	
		(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed	l are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
	☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
			ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
ì	FROM: K	yla O'Dell		
		Nam	e (Printed or typed)	

M: Tyla O Boli
Name (Printed or typed)
1120 Bay Area Blvd
Address
Houston, Texas 77058
City, State & Zip
281-954-6003
Daytime Telephone number
erstling@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



June 12, 2014

KYLA O'DELL 1120 BAY AREA BLVD. HOUSTON, TX 77058

SUBJECT: PEO EXCHANGE, INC. Ref. Number: W14000036651

We have received your document for PEO EXCHANGE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 414A00012776

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporal	E PEO Exchange	, Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Wessex Court		Mailing address, if different is:
rampa, rior	100020		
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which the	POSE ne corporation is organized is: 10 OWN 8	and operate	an insurance agency
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		<u> </u>	
			71 71
			JUN
			18 OF CONTROL
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of s			PM 2: 48
	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>ıs</u>	Leah Fox Erstling
Name and Title	Michael Erstling 11814 Glen Wessex Court		11814 Glen Wessex Court
	Tampa, Florida 33626	_ Address:	Tampa, Florida 33626
		-	
Name and Title:		_ Name and Title	·
Address		_ Address:	
		-	
		-	
			·
Address		_ Address:	
		_	

Name a	and Title:	_ Name and Title:		
Addre		Address:		-
ARTICLE VI The name and	REGISTERED AGENT Fortia street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Michael Erstling	f the registered agent is:		_
Address:	11814 Glen Wessex Court	-		
	Tampa, Florida 33626	-		
ARTICLE VII	<u> INCORPORATOR</u>			
The game and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Kyla O'Dell	_		
Address:	1120 Bay Area Blvd	<u>.</u>		
	Houston, Texas 77058	-		
Having been no this certificate,	med as registered agent to accept service of process one familiar with and accept the appointment as rej	for the above stated corpora distered agent and agree to ac	tion at the place designated t in this capacity	i in
, 14	Menos		JUNE 17 20,	14
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
I submit this do document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the fai y as provided for in s.817.155	ise information submitted i i, F.S.	R C
	Type a David		June /7, 2014	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date	-